106 F LE X I B LE C A B LE PROTEC TI O N S YS TE M S FO R A PPL I C ATI O NS W ITH H I G H R EQ U I R EM ENTS
—
System supports
Type GPS, GP & BGP-3 x 48
—
Type GPS - System support, one-piece, stackable
—
Type GP - System support, stackable
—
Type BGP-3 x 48- Multiple system support
 Order no.
Fits to conduit size Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Depth
(mm)NW Metric DIN-NW
GPS BGPS-12/01* 12 16 2 70.0  51.0  30.0
BGPS-17 17 20 2 70.0  51.0  30.0
BGPS-23 23 25 2 70.0  51.0  30.0
BGPS-29 29 32 3 85.0  65.0  30.0
BGPS-36 36 40 3 85.0  65.0  30.0
BGPS-48 48 50 4 115.0  92.5  30.0
BGPS-56 56 68 4 115.0  92.5  30.0
* This size will be delivered with a half-shell insert
In railway vehicle construction, heavy machine building industry and other applications with increased mechanical requirements
Heavy design, high retention forces. Applicable with standard metal C rails
Clasp for easy pre-mounting and final assembly. Especially suitable for dyn. applic. due to rounded edges
The following nominal widths can be combined for stacking: NW 12 with NW 17 + 23, NW 17 with NW 23,
NW 29 with NW 36, NW 48 with NW 56
Content of delivery: System support and 2 screws for securing of the lid (optional); without mounting accessories
PA 6
 Order no.  ❶
Thread outside Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Depth
(mm)NW Metric
GP BGP-12/01* 12 16 48.0  66.0  36.0
BGP-17 17 20 48.0  66.0  36.0
BGP-23 23 25 48.0  66.0  36.0
BGP-29 29 32 62.0  66.0  36.0
BGP-36 36 40 62.0  66.0  36.0
BGP-48 48 50 76.0  66.0  36.0
BGP-56G 56 68 87.0  78.0  36.0
*This size will be delivered with a half-shell insert
In railway vehicle construction, heavy machine building industry and other applications with increased mechanical requirements
Variable stacking possibilities, due to the “Block”-system a high rigidity is guaranteed
Fixes conduit against axial movements. Allows radial turning of conduit
Especially suitable for dyn. applic. due to rounded edges. Variety of support possibilities
Content of delivery: System support with assembling screws; without mounting accessories
PA 6
 Order no.
Thread outside Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Length
(mm)NW Metric Profile
BGP BGP-3 x 48 48 50 G and T 30.0  84.0  214.0
In railway vehicle construction, heavy machine building industry and other applications with increased mechanical requirements
Multiple system support for 3 x NW48 max. conduits
Axial fixation of conduit. Conduit rotation possible (avoids torsion)
Especially suitable for dynamic applications due to rounded edges
PA 6
❶  �Please replace “B” for black with “S”
for grey in front of the order no.